LVFRENKE

Dr Schnallscht vom Tal 2022

3. September 2022

Rangliste

( Basellandschaftliche
Kantonalbank




LVFRENKE

Dr Schnallscht vom Tal 2022

Madchen 2017 - 40m

Rang Starthummer Name Vorname Wohnort Finallauf Vorlauf
1 72 Schweizer Lena Lampenberg 8.54 8.77
2 6 Thommen Amand Holstein 8.82 9.19
3 70 Hunziker Joline Hdlstein 8.93 9.42
4 3 Moser Mahawa Reigoldswil 9.16 9.81
5 74 Siegrist Maelia Diepflingen 9.62 9.97
6 130 Degen Valeria Liedertswil 10.46 10.69
71 Moser Lucy Langenbruck

( Basellandschaftliche
Kantonalbank




LVFRENKE

Dr Schnallscht vom Tal 2022

Knaben 2017 - 40m

Rang Starthummer Name

”
2
3
4

o O

135
77
79
76

137
78

Sanchez Gago
Portmann
Degen

Schmid

Zeqiri
Vogtlin

Vorname

Rafael
Armon
Michael
Cyril

Emilian
Yaric

Wohnort

Lampenberg
Lampenberg
Bennwil
Oberdorf

Holstein
Oberdorf

Basellandschaftliche
Kantonalbank

Finallauf

8.21
8.66
8.77
8.97

9.29
10.09

Vorlauf

8.26
8.56
8.65
8.60

9.55
9.24



LVFRENKE

Madchen 2016 - 40m

Rang Starthummer Name

AODN=

0 N OO,

11

161
121
62

123

122
61
64
63

60
132
120

Achmet
Nagelin
Schubert
Gysin

Kistler
Durrenberger
Garrido

Bargi

Popov
Tilgner
Hug

Vorname

Ari
Maxine
Lucy
Milja

Malena
Aline
Naomi
Elisa

Anna
Line
Emilia Lou

Wohnort

Niederdorf
Oberdorf
Sissach
Lampenberg

Holstein
Lampenberg
Lampenberg
Oberdorf

Lauwil
Bennwil
Langenbruck

Basellandschaftliche
Kantonalbank

Dr Schnallscht vom Tal 2022

Finallauf

8.11
8.35
8.51
9.07

8.74
9.21
9.23
9.30

Vorlauf

8.27
8.50
8.86
9.31

9.38
9.36
9.45
9.38

9.48
9.75
10.60



LVFRENKE

Dr Schnallscht vom Tal 2022

Knaben 2016 - 40m

Rang Starthummer Name Vorname Wohnort Finallauf Vorlauf
1 125 Beganovic Anis Oberdorf 8.22 8.05
2 5 Kindler Mark Ramlinsburg 8.23 8.17
3 66 Ensar Diar Oberdorf 8.26 8.19
4 200 Amann Aurelio Hollstein 8.32 8.08
5 126 Hess Manuel Holstein 8.25 8.80
6 139 Tschudin Elia Waldenburg 8.73 8.96
7 69 Schaffner Edvin Oberdorf 8.82 8.67
8 67 Héaner Levi Nunningen 8.92 8.92
9 128 Stalder Nicolas Oberdorf 8.98
10 68 Zeqiri Noah Holstein 9.09
11 4 Lehnen Nils Waldenburg 9.63

( Basellandschaftliche
Kantonalbank




LVFRENKE

Madchen 2015 - 40m

Rang Starthummer Name

AODN=

0 N OO,

11
12
13
14

114
112
51

110

150
151
53

113

111
152
131
54
52
133

Bislimi
Mundschin
Ndiaye
Hochstrasser

Argast
Autenried
Blrgi
Bogucki

Maglio
Rauber
Hirt
Birgi
Peter
Koller

Vorname

Nora
Alina
Alima
Jana

Mia
Jana
Sophia
Jasmin

Asya
Soie
Jasira
Alina
Emely
Mara

Wohnort

Niederdorf
Ramlinsburg
Lupsingen
Oberdorf

Oberdorf
Holstein
Oberdorf
Lampenberg

Oberdorf
Niederdorf
Niederdorf
Oberdorf
Oberdorf
Oberdorf

Basellandschaftliche
Kantonalbank

Dr Schnallscht vom Tal 2022

Finallauf

7.46
7.60
7.78
7.84

7.86
7.88
8.25
8.37

Vorlauf

7.71
7.77
7.94
8.02

8.08
8.28
8.15
8.33

8.56
9.11
9.14
9.22
9.40
9.79



LVFRENKE

Dr Schnallscht vom Tal 2022

Rang Starthummer Name

AODN=

0 N OO,

11
12
13
14

134
116
158
115

59

157
117
159

119
55
118
57
56
155

Tilgner
Theiler
Siegrist

Eggenschwiler

Wirth
Stehr
Manduca
Scuncio

Schlafli
Krattiger
Manduca
Krattiger
Schweizer
Schaublin

Vorname

Finn
Justin
Noam
Lio

Noah
Florian
Loris
Luca

Niilo
Robin
Salvatore
Leevi
Timo
Sebastian

Knaben 2015 - 40m

Wohnort

Bennwil
Lauwil
Diepflingen
Oberdorf

Oberdorf
Reigoldswil
Oberdorf
Oberdorf

Reigoldswil
Ziefen
Oberdorf
Holstein
Oberdorf
Holstein

Basellandschaftliche
Kantonalbank

Finallauf

7.23
7.26
7.49
7.51

7.30
7.58
7.62
7.73

Vorlauf

7.47
7.49
7.49
7.51

7.77
7.69
7.72
7.70

7.90
8.22
8.30
8.31
8.52
9.02



LVFRENKE

Dr Schnallscht vom Tal 2022

Madchen 2014 - 40m

Rang Starthummer Name

AODN=

0 N OO,

11
12
13
14
15

43
100
44

142

103
138
40

160

143
141
144
140
42

101
102

Havener
Haner
Goldschmidt
Rufer

Da Silva
Schiltknecht
Schmid
Degen

Tschudin
Feigenwinter
Marquez
Feigenwinter
Stock
Trapuzzano
Stengle

Vorname

Johanna
Lina

Ida
Lynn

Chanel
Mia
Sunny
Flurina

Lisa
Malina
Maya
Selina
Mia
Emily
Vanessa

Wohnort

Reigoldswil
Nunningen
Reigoldswil
Oberdorf

Niederdorf
Oberdorf
Oberdorf
Liedertswil

Waldenburg
Lampenberg
Langenbruck
Lampenberg
Oberdorf
Holstein
Oberdorf

Basellandschaftliche
Kantonalbank

Finallauf

6.79
7.03
7.36
7.52

717
7.18
7.19
7.39

Vorlauf

6.85
7.30
7.34
7.49

8.05
7.68
7.73
7.79

8.10
8.18
8.22
8.26
8.28
8.29
8.43



LVFRENKE

Dr Schnallscht vom Tal 2022

Knaben 2014 - 40m

Rang Starthummer Name

AODN=

0 N OO,

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

46
165
45
148

109
49

149
153

48
91
108
145
146
167
166
147
168

Nachbur
luliano
Briderlin
Djordjevic

Ribul
Vogtlin
Maglio
Suter

Shabani
Kindler

Marti

Kasa

Stengle
Nagelin

Kern
Beganovic
Santolamazza

Vorname

Gioel Eric
Gianluca
Dean
Igor

Julian
Kayan
Elyas
Lou Mael

Diar
Aron
Simon
Eldin
Nico
Laurin
Wim
Dajlan
Luca

Wohnort

Bretzwil

Oberdorf
Oberdorf
Oberdorf

Ziefen
Oberdorf
Oberdorf
Ziefen

Oberdorf
Ramlinsburg
Lauwil
Holstein
Oberdorf
Oberdorf
Langenbruck
Oberdorf
Hoélstein

Basellandschaftliche
Kantonalbank

Finallauf

6.68
6.83
7.15
7.30

7.01
7.04
7.15
7.16

Vorlauf

6.83
7.07
7.00
6.92

7.20
7.19
7.18
7.27

7.35
7.38
7.65
7.71
7.96
8.22
8.29
8.34
8.56



LVFRENKE

Dr Schnallscht vom Tal 2022

Madchen 2013 - 60m

Bahn Startnummer Name

AODN=

0 N OO,

11

33
19
93
30

129
32
16

124
31

34

Schubert
Maier
Gysin
Krattiger

Schweizer
Hubschmid
Todorovic
Durakovic

Hunziker
Hess
Schaublin

Vorname

Emily
Emelie
Elin
Emilia

Andrina
Alexandra
Lara
Lamija

Leah
Sabrina
Leony

Wohnort

Sissach
Blren
Lampenberg
Ziefen

Lampenberg
Niederdorf
Oberdorf
Gelterkinden

Holstein
Holstein
Holstein

Basellandschaftliche
Kantonalbank

Finallauf

9.42
9.96
10.26
10.34

10.64
10.90
10.93
11.24

Vorlauf

9.74
10.12
10.31
10.33

10.97
10.83
11.03
11.30

11.57
11.78
12.00



LVFRENKE

Dr Schnallscht vom Tal 2022

Knaben 2013 - 60m
Rang Starthummer Name Vorname Wohnort Finallauf Vorlauf
1 97 Fragale Aaron Niederdorf 9.65 9.86
2 36 Schweizer Kilian Waldenburg 10.06 10.11
3 35 Wicki Jerome Reigoldswil 10.22 10.16
4 190 Schweizer Janik Oberdorf 10.51 10.43
5 99 Gjergjaj Patrik Frenkendorf 10.54 10.77
6 154 Moser Mael Oberdorf 10.58 10.69
7 96 Werner Hugo Oberdorf 10.62 10.75
8 92 Lehnen Bjorn Waldenburg 11.53 10.83
9 98 Siegrist Josia Diepflingen 10.97
10 37 Maggiore Gioele Oberdorf 11.99
11 39 Durrenberger Tim Lampenberg 12.58

( Basellandschaftliche
Kantonalbank




LVFRENKE

Dr Schnallscht vom Tal 2022

Madchen 2012 - 60m

Rang Starthummer Name

AODN=

o O

188
21
23
90

20
22

Spitteler
Camiz
Mundschin
Moser

Schweizer
Da Silva

Vorname

Marisa
llayda
Noemi
Matene

Fiona
Sylvana

Wohnort

Titterten
Oberdorf
Ramlinsburg
Reigoldswil

Arboldswil
Niederdorf

Basellandschaftliche
Kantonalbank

Finallauf

9.72
9.97
9.99
10.17

10.74
10.97

Vorlauf

9.67
10.07
10.31
10.29

11.01
11.18



LVFRENKE

Dr Schnallscht vom Tal 2022

Knaben 2012 - 60m

Rang Starthummer Name

AODN=

26
18
17
28

27

Goldschmidt
Ahmad
Thommen
Hug

Bogucki

Vorname Wohnort
Henrik Reigoldswil
Ahmad Niederdorf
Neo Holstein
Louis Langenbruck
Manuel Lampenberg

( Basellandschaftliche

Kantonalbank

Finallauf

9.51
10.07
10.44
11.09

10.81

Vorlauf

9.77
10.32
10.89
11.15

11.25



LVFRENKE

Dr Schnallscht vom Tal 2022

Madchen 2011 - 60m

Rang Starthummer Name

AODN=

0 N OO,

13
12
10
14

85
29
86
11

Lizzio
Ribul
Gysin
luliano

Santolamazza
Ahmad

Argast
Goossen

Vorname

Lavinia
Malin
Sina
Aurora

Elisa
Sherin
Zoe
Emilia

Wohnort

Niederdorf
Ziefen
Lampenberg
Oberdorf

Holstein
Niederdorf
Oberdorf
Niederdorf

Basellandschaftliche
Kantonalbank

Finallauf

9.35
9.46
9.47
9.61

10.38
10.58
10.84
11.12

Vorlauf

9.66
9.63
9.62
9.80

10.38
10.45
10.92
10.97



LVFRENKE

Dr Schnallscht vom Tal 2022

Rang Starthummer Name

”
2
3
4

5

15
9
94
7

189

Rufer
Autenried
Todorovic
Scacchi

Schweizer

Knaben 2011 - 60m

Vorname Wohnort
Leon Oberdorf
Leon Holstein
Nikola Oberdorf
Liam Niederdorf
David Oberdorf

( Basellandschaftliche
Kantonalbank

Finallauf

9.12
9.43
9.53
9.66

10.16

Vorlauf

9.33
9.69
9.67
10.40

10.51



LVFRENKE

Dr Schnallscht vom Tal 2022

Madchen 2010 - 60m

Rang Starthummer Name Vorname Wohnort Finallauf Vorlauf
1 2 Degen Katja Bennwil 9.32 9.33
2 1 Pafumi Emma Niederdorf 9.44 9.48

( Basellandschaftliche
Kantonalbank




LVFRENKE

Dr Schnallscht vom Tal 2022

Knaben 2010 - 60m

Rang Starthummer Name Vorname Wohnort Finallauf Vorlauf

( Basellandschaftliche
Kantonalbank




LVFRENKE

Dr Schnallscht vom Tal 2022

Madchen 2009 - 60m

Rang Starthummer Name Vorname Wohnort Finallauf Vorlauf

( Basellandschaftliche
Kantonalbank




LVFRENKE

Dr Schnallscht vom Tal 2022

Knaben 2009 - 60m

Rang Starthummer Name Vorname Wohnort Finallauf Vorlauf

( Basellandschaftliche
Kantonalbank




LVFRENKE

Dr Schnallscht vom Tal 2022

Madchen 2008 - 60m

Rang Starthummer Name Vorname Wohnort Finallauf Vorlauf

( Basellandschaftliche
Kantonalbank




LVFRENKE

Dr Schnallscht vom Tal 2022

Knaben 2008 - 60m

Rang Starthummer Name Vorname Wohnort Finallauf Vorlauf

( Basellandschaftliche
Kantonalbank




LVFRENKE

Dr Schnallscht vom Tal 2022

S'schnallscht Mami

Rang Starthummer Name Vorname Wohnort Finallauf
1 80 Schmid Karin Oberdorf 9.37
2 82 Bogucki Olivia Lampenberg 9.73
3 25 Schweizer Sibylle Lampenberg 9.98
4 81 Schaublin Karin Holstein 13.27

( Basellandschaftliche
Kantonalbank




LVFRENKE

Dr Schnallscht vom Tal 2022

Dr schnallscht Papi

Rang Starthummer Name Vorname Wohnort Finallauf
1 84 Schaffner Adi Oberdorf 7.93
2 136 Tilgner Florian Bennwil 8.37
3 65 Lehmann Christian Oberdorf 8.71

( Basellandschaftliche
Kantonalbank




